

## NOMINATION OF A JUDGE TO THE OFFICIAL HCS JUDGES PANEL

I, **being a fully paid up and eligible member of the Society**, would like to nominate the undermentioned member/s of the Society to become an official Highland Cattle Society judge. I understand the nomination will be considered by council and selection will be confirmed by an official letter from the Highland Cattle Society.

Please note judges will remain on the judges list for a period of five (5) years and after that five year period, the judge would need to express in writing their intention to continue for a further 5 year term. This would be put forward to council for approval.

Proposers Name:
Address:
Postcode:
Telephone Number:
Email Address:
Nominee's Name:
Address:
Postcode:
Telephone Number:
Email Address:
Please include a short summary about yourself and your involvement with the Highland Cattle

Please return to: Anne-Marie Carruthers at the address below.

Society.

The Highland Cattle Society SCIO, Stirling Agricultural Centre, Stirling FK9 4RN